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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

12808 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 YAM 1

13175 Andrew Linn Charlotte, MI 22 29 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

12840 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 11 04 YAM 1

12802 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 32 448 YAM 2

13220 Jon Kastanek Saranac, MI 23 01 YAM 3
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

13240 Logan Mears Battle Creek, MI 21 x HON 1

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 12 723 KTM 2

12814 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 33 525 HON 4

12971 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 64 482 KTM 3

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 55 47 YAM 5

13201 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 46 602 KTM 6

13436 Blaze Bryan Charlotte, MI 87 402 HON 8

13222 Braedon Anderson Shelbyville, MI 108 33 HON 7

13243 Jacob Kloosterman Wayland, MI 99 69 HON 9

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 710 167 KAW 11

13186 Collin Woods Marshall, MI 1111 03 KAW 10

13242 Brady Reaser Freeport, MI 1212 88 YAM 12

13226 Mason Inbody Lowell, MI 1313 12 YAM DNF
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 21 11 KTM 1

12881 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 32 18 HON 2

12841 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 13 59 KAW 6

12907 Axsenn Rischow Woodland, MI 64 88 YAM 4

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 55 23 YAM 5

13208 Izaiah Pollema Lowell, MI 96 10 KTM 3

13464 Julia Geelhoed Lowell, MI 47 21 KTM 9

13209 Lincoln Pollema Lowell, MI 88 18/ KTM 7

13125 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 79 25 HON 8

13003 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI DSQDSQ 434 KTM DSQ
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 18 GAS 1

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 42 8 KTM 2

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 33 x YAM 3

13221 Elliott Vankampen Hudsonville, MI 24 410 YAM 5

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 55 100 HON 4
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 22 19 COB 2

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 3

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 54 6 KTM 4

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 45 118 COB 5

13257 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 66 929 KTM 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/22/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 6 of 25

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

12860 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 33 616 KAW 3

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 44 48 KAW 4

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 55 2 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

12923 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 11 38 KAW 1

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 22 535 YAM 2

13234 Chase Reaser Augusta, MI DNS3 88 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

13429 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 11 348 KAW 1

13213 Benjamin Bowman Alto, MI 32 512 YAM 2

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 23 323 HON 3

13212 Landon Tiripan Alto, 44 719 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

13253 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 11 20 KAW 1

13216 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 22 514 HQV 2

13217 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 33 143 KAW 3
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

13004 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 21 224 KTM 1

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 32 7 KTM 2

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 13 3 KTM 4

13205 Hendrix Vanduser Hastings, MI 54 319 KAW 3

13215 Braylon Decker Middleville, MI 45 410 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KAW 1

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 2

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 43 5 KAW 3

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 34 044 KTM 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 KAW 1

13464 Julia Geelhoed Lowell, MI 32 21 KTM 2

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 23 13 KAW 3

13252 Ari Hansen Alto, MI 54 310 YAM 4

12819 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 45 313 HQV 5

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 66 24 KAW 6
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 22 19 COB 3

13070 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 53 121 HQV 2

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 34 118 COB 4

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 45 99 KTM 6

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 76 22 KTM 5

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 67 x KTM 7
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 18 GAS 1

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 32 x YAM 2

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 23 8 KTM 4

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 44 955 YAM 3

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 65 100 HON 5

12814 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 56 525 HON 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

13091 Dan  Iii Bryan Charlotte, MI 21 105 HON 1

13216 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 12 514 HQV DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

13003 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 11 434 KTM 1

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 32 5 KAW 2

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 23 610 KTM 3

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 11 KTM 4

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 55 13 KAW 5

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 66 23 YAM 6
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 32 98 HON 2

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 23 759 YAM 4

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 54 299 YAM 3

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 45 228 YAM 6

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 66 118 YAM 5

13174 Dan Iv Bryan Charlotte, MI 77 105 YAM 7

13248 Kyle Oosterhouse Hastings, MI 98 71 YAM 8

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 89 22 YAM 9

13166 Ethan Swift Charlotte, MI 1010 56 HON 11

13214 Nash Jzurink Caledonia, MI 1311 364 YAM 10

13211 Jaylen Dugan Caledonia, MI 1212 123 YAM 12

12862 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1113 77 YAM 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

12859 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1

13210 Easton Dugan Caledonia, MI 22 411 YAM 2
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KTM 1

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 32 535 YAM 2

13201 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 23 602 KTM 3

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 44 109 KTM 4

13068 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 55 21 YAM 5

12923 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 66 57 KAW DNS
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

12861 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 11 77 YAM 2

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 32 416 OTH 1

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 23 2 OTH 4

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 44 11 YAM 3
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 22 299 YAM 2

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 53 759 YAM 3

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 118 YAM 5

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 35 98 HON 6

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 66 228 YAM 4

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 77 6 KTM 7

12839 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 88 4 KTM 8

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 99 22 YAM 9
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

13002 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 11 225 KTM 1

12830 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KAW 2

13251 Travis Hansen Alto, MI 33 309 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22/ KTM 1

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 22 616 KAW 3

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 63 56 KAW 2

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 44 48 KAW 4

13463 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 35 124 KTM 5

13207 Parker Sill Albion, MI 76 22 KTM 6

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 57 7 KTM 9

13205 Hendrix Vanduser Hastings, MI 88 319 KAW 7

13254 Cooper Peabody Lewiston, MI 99 291 KAW 8
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 11 x YAM 1

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 22 723 KTM 2

13071 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 33 915 YAM 3

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 44 535 YAM 4

13223 Trevor Anderson Shelbyville, MI 65 33 HON 5

13224 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 56 297 KAW 6
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

12991 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 11 621 HON 1

12950 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 22 11 YAM 3

13218 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 43 000 KTM 2

12834 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 34 46 KAW 4

13217 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 65 143 KAW 5

13216 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 56 514 HQV 6

13219 Matt Ackerman Caledonia, MI 77 73 KAW 7
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12831 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 33 11 YAM 3

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 44 2 OTH 4
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 21 13 KAW 1

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 614 HON 3

12997 Britt Price Middleville, MI 33 613 KTM 2

12961 Savannah Moore Fremont, MI 44 237 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

13256 Nicolas Bradfield Jasper, MI 21 100 KAW 1

12882 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 12 721 KAW 2

13241 Tyler Morris Hastings, MI 33 73 HON 3
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22/ KTM 1

13004 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 22 224 KTM 2

13463 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 33 124 KTM 4

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 54 616 KAW 3

13002 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 45 225 KTM 5

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 86 56 KAW 6

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 77 7 KTM 7

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 68 3 KTM 8

13254 Cooper Peabody Lewiston, MI 99 291 KAW 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

13224 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 21 88 KAW 1

13247 Tate Mingerink Dorr, MI 32 1 HON 2

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 13 18 KAW 6

13225 Cody Helder Wayland, MI 54 12 KAW 3

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 45 23 HON 4

13255 Jacob Peabody Walloon Lake, MI 76 4 HON 5

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 67 24 KAW 7
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KTM 1

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 42 47 YAM 3

13240 Logan Mears Battle Creek, MI 33 x HON 4

12971 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 84 482 KTM 2

13243 Jacob Kloosterman Wayland, MI 55 / HON 5

13218 Austin Wooten Wayland, MI 26 000 KTM 9

13068 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 77 21 YAM 6

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 68 167 KAW 8

13242 Brady Reaser Freeport, MI 109 88 YAM 10

12906 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 910 658 YAM 12

13186 Collin Woods Marshall, MI 1611 03 KAW 7

13476 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 1112 129 SUZ 14

113187 Conner Woods Albion, MI 1413 506 YAM 13

13250 Zachary Bowman Alto, 1314 54 KAW 15

13246 Lane Aubil Nashville, MI DNF15 750 HON 11

13249 Cameron Hickey Alto, MI 1516 56 KAW 16

13226 Mason Inbody Lowell, MI 1217 12 YAM DNF
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 18 GAS 1

13221 Elliott Vankampen Hudsonville, MI 22 410 YAM 2

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 33 x YAM 3

13429 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 64 348 KAW 4

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 55 8 KTM 6

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 46 955 YAM 7

13091 Dan  Iii Bryan Charlotte, MI 97 105 HON 5

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 88 323 HON 8

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 79 100 HON 9
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